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DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 

Springdale, PA  15144 

 

 

GIRLS VARSITY/JV BASKETBALL 

 2021-2022 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time    

Tue. 11/30/21 Valley (Scrimmage) Away 3:30 p.m.     

Tue. 12/07/21 Highlands/Leechburg (Scrimmage) Home 4:00 p.m. 

Fri. 12/10/21 Tip-Off Tournament Home 6:30 p.m. 

Sat. 12/11/21 Tip-Off Tournament Home TBA 

Tue. 12/14/21 Leechburg Away 6:30 p.m.     

Fri. 12/17/21 Lincoln Park Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Mon. 12/20/21 Aquinas Academy (Varsity Only) Away 7:30 p.m.    

Thur. 12/23/22 St. Joseph Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Tue. 12/28/21 Valley Holiday Tournament Away TBA    

Wed. 12/29/21 Valley Holiday Tournament Away TBA    

Mon. 01/03/22 Greensburg Central Catholic Away TBA    

Thur. 01/06/22 Jeannette (Elementary Night) Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Mon. 01/10/22 Winchester Thurston Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Thur. 01/13/22 Ellis Away TBA    

Tue. 01/18/22 Apollo-Ridge Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Thur. 01/20/22 Bishop Canevin Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Mon. 01/24/22 Riverview (Varsity Only) Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thur. 01/27/22 Greensburg Central Catholic Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 

Mon. 01/31/22 Jeannette Away TBA    

Thur. 02/03/22 Winchester Thurston Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

Mon. 02/07/22 Ellis (Senior Night) Home TBA    

Tue. 02-08-21 Cornell (Varsity Only) Away 6:30 p.m.    

Thur. 02/10/22 Apollo-Ridge Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   

 

* Section 3A 

Sites: 

Apollo-Ridge  High School, 1831 PA-56, Spring Church 15686 

Cornell  High School, 1099 Maple Street, Coraopolis 15108 

Deer Lakes  High School, 163 East Union Road. Cheswick 15024 

Ellis  High School, 6425 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh 15206 

Freeport  High School, 625 South Pike Road, Sarver 16055 

Greensburg Central Catholic High School, 911 Armory Drive, Greensburg 15601 

Leechburg  Middle-Sr High School, 215 First Street, Leechburg 15656 

Lincoln Park  Charter School, 30 Tenth Street, Midland 15059 

Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 

Valley   High School, 703 Stevenson Boulevard, New Kensington 15068 


